SKOROBUS, region Kharkivska,city Kharkiv,ul.Dostoievskoho 5,Ukrajina

BUS TRAN§EE, s.r.0.,Pod Sibefiou horou 31, 085 01 Bardejiv,
SCHEDULE OF INTERNATIONAL BUSES ON THE ROUTE

Plati od 08.03.2024 do 09.11.2

20

F AT
MVF& N

<

7
102 834 / ‘:\O /\ .
SUMY (Ukraine) — BRATISLAVA (Slovakia) / TawAY
- (X%
i |4 PR
Distance from Distance 19 § 2. O
Arrival, Parking, Departure, { Pa Departure, |, |
b.min. min. h.min. 1:: ;t:mg Names of stops betwe;; stops, Arrival, h.mln.\ L mrk;ng, } iy i JJEr
4 Y il S
Ukraine . ’ =1/
& ORs . Sumy, BS «Sumy» . : e
5 6530 20 06:00 0 (sir. & Bandery, 40) 0 15:30 i
. : Trostianets, BS «Trostianet: y g j
06:50 10 07:00 59 (str, of the 40th Army, 2) 59 14:10 10 14:20
3 3 Okhtyrka, BS «Okhtyrka» p .
07:30 10 07:40 82 {str. Menzhinskogo, 6-a) 23 13:30 10 13:40
08:30 10 08:40 134 B""""“""('Svt’r v e 52 12:30 10 12:40
5 . Kharkiv, BS «Kharkivska Nt 1» ) 3
09:40 20 10:00 196 (ave, Gagarina, 22) 62 11:30 10 11:40
. . Dnipro, BS «Dnipro AVC» ) "
1340 20 14:00 418 (str. Kurchatova, 10) 222 07:50 10 08:00
; i Kryvyi Rib, BS «Kryvyl Rib-1» . "
16:05 10 16:15 559 (str. Dniprovske shose, 1A) 141 05:30 10 05:40
Kropyvaytskyi,
18:05 15 18:20 684 BS «Kropyvnytskyi BS M2 1» 125 03:40 10 03:50
(str. Oleksandriyske shose, 1)
" . Uman, BS «Umanska» ) ;
20:35 5 20:40 866 {str. Kyivska, 1) 182 01:00 10 01:10
. . Haisyn, BS «Haisynska» ’ "
21:40 5 21:45 930 (str. 15t Travaya, 129) 64 00:05 5 00:10
» . Nemyriv, BS «Nemyrivska» . :
22:25 5 22:30 980 (str. Gorkogo, 10) 50 23:10 5 23:15
. R Vinnytsia, BS «Tsentral’na» . .
23:05 . 10 23:15 1025 (str. Kyivska, 8) 45 22:20 10 22:30
23:50 5 23:55 1059 e e 1) 34 21:40 5 21:45
L] A B
» . Letychiv, BS «Letychivska» I .
00:30 10 00:40 1096 {str. Y. Savytskogo, 1) 37 21:05 5 21:10
, » Kbhmelnytskyi, BS «Khmelnytskyi-1» ) i
01:20 10 01:30 1143 (str. Vinmytske shose, 23) 47 20:20 10 20:30
Kamianets-Podilskyi,
03:20 10 03:30 1248 BS « Kamianets-Podilska» 105 18:25 s 18:30
(str. Knyaziv Koriotovychiv, 19)
. . Khotyn, BS «Khotyn» » .
04:00 10 04:10 1278 (str, Vasilieva, 86-b) 30 17:20 20 17:40
X . Cheraivtsi, BS «Bus station Ne 1» ) y
05:30 30 06:00 1339 (str. Golovna, 219) 61 16:20 10 16:30
Ivano-Frankivsk,
07:50 10 08:00 1486 BS «\z 2 Ivano-Frankivsk» 147 14:10 10 14:20
(str. Horbachevskogo, 14A)
. . Lviv, BS «Lviv Nt 1» . B
09:50 10 10:00 1613 (str. Strvjska, 109) 127 12:00 10 12:10
11:20 10 11:30 1678 s'('syui’ g 1‘3’)’ B 65 10:30 10 10:40
Mukachevo, BS «Mukachevo»
13:40 10 13:50 1837 (str. Akademika Pavlova, 14-16) 159 08:00 10 08:10
Uzhhorod, BS «Uzhhorod-1» : .
14:30 20 14:50 1880 (sir. Stantsiyna, 2) 43 07:00 20 07:20
15:00 40 15:40 1886 Checkpoint Uzbhorod (UA) 6 06:10 40 06:50
-1h. Slovakia (time zone change) +1h.
14:40 40 15:20 1886 Chechipoint VySné Nemecké (SK) 0 04:30 40 05:10
16:35 10 16:45 1978 Kofice (Stani¢né namestie, 9] 92 03:05 10 03:15
19:45 10 19:55 2203 Bansks Bystrica (ul. 29. augusta 37) 225 23:55 10 00:05
21:35 10 21:45 2325 Nitra (ul. Stani¢na, 1563/1) 122 22:05 10 22:15
22:25 10 22:35 2375 Troava (ul. Kollarova, 570/36) 50 21:15 10 21:25
23:20 - - 2427 Bratislava (ul. Miynské Nivy 4122/3) 52 20:10 20 20:30

The total length of the route is 2427 km. The bus travel time in a direct direction is 42 h. 20 min., in the reverse direction 42 b. 00 min. The average operating speed
in the forward direction is 57,33 kn/ h., in the reverse direction 57,78 km/ h.. The graph shows the traffic schedule in Ukraine - according to Kyiv time, on the territory of the

Stovak Republie - according to local time. Frequency of the route - during the year. Regularity of movement - daily.

Ukrainian carrier
«SKOROB

Vnitro3tdtna preprava na dzemi Slovenska nie je povolena.

Departore from Sumy Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su
Ukrainian carrier d = [ . * * * ]
Slovak carrier
Departure from Bratislava Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su
Ukrainian carrier L3 * * M N * *
Slovak carrier

Dopravca BUS TRANS SK, sr.o.v suasnosti neprevadzkuje dand linku.

CARRIERS:



MINISTERSTVO DOPRAVY SR

Tento cestovny poriadok sa schvaluje podia § 32
pism. c) zakona €. 323/2023 Z. z. ¢ verejnej osobngj
doprave a 0 zmene a doplneni nieklorych zakonov

Sy amg

V Bratislave diia 2- 2. 2011

iY
Y
T
.................................. '
nefiatkq podpis .




